
The Doshisha Grand Reunion in Paris

Venue : UNESCO ( Restaurant on 7th floor )

Fee       : 50 Euro per person ( by cash only )

Participants : Doshisha graduates ( spouses, family members and friends are also welcome )

7 Place de Fontenoy 75007 Paris

Doshisha students currently studying in Europe are free of charge
( Valid student ID required to present on the reunion day )

Program How to register

Following the first meeting held in NY in 2016, the Doshisha Alumni Association is 
hosting the second International Reunion in Paris co-organaized by the Clover Club of Paris.
Chancellor Mr. Hatta and President Mr. Matsuoka of Doshisha University will be present

together with other special guests. Come and join us! Don’t miss it.

Send your confirmation to:
doshishaparis@gmail.com

With your name, mobile number,
Email, city of residence & graduate year

( Specify if you are a student )

Registration opens
Cocktail and Iberico ham event
Opening
Dinner ( seated )
Presentations and events
Closure

16:30
17:00
18:00
18:30
20:00
21:30

Saturday 15 September 2018 at 17h00


