The Doshisha Grand Reunion in Paris

Saturday 15 September 2018 at 17h00

Venue: UNESCO (Restaurant on 7th floor)

7 Place de Fontenoy 75007 Paris

Fee :50 Euro per person (by cash only)

Doshisha students currently studying in Europe are free of charge

(Valid student ID required to present on the reunion day)

Participants: Doshisha graduates (spouses, family members and friends are also welcome)



Following the first meeting held in NY in 2016, the Doshisha Alumni Association is hosting the second International Reunion in Paris co-organaized by the Clover Club of Paris. Chancellor Mr. Hatta and President Mr. Matsuoka of Doshisha University will be present together with other special guests. Come and join us! Don't miss it.

Program

16:30	Registration opens
17:00	Cocktail and Iberico ham event
18:00	Opening
18:30	Dinner (seated)
20:00	Presentations and events
21:30	Closure

How to register

Send your confirmation to: doshishaparis@gmail.com

With your name, mobile number, Email, city of residence & graduate year

(Specify if you are a student)